Race Date
September 18, 2018

Bib No Name

Team - 2 Crest Ridge
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 144 DAKOTA TAYLOR

Team - 3 Holden
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 147 WYATT DOUTTA A

Team - 5 Knob Noster
Team Score (places):Inc.
1 968 NATHAN MCDONALD
2 167 JEREMIAH BUFORD
3 173 LOGAN HERNANDEZ
Team - 7 Lone Jack
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 216 COLTON STEVENS

Team - 8 Pleasant Hill
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 211 MAZEN JACKSON
2 213 JOHNATHAN RIVERA
3 206 DRAKE BEAMAN

Team - 10 Harrisonville
Team Score (places):Inc.
1 956 TYLER BROWN

2 954 GEORGE FREES
3 955 TYLER KIMBELL

Results By RaceDay Timing Solutions Inc.

Lone Jack XC Invitational JV Girls and Boys

Final Team Results

Boys
JV 5K

Class - A School

Overall
Place
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Cumulative
Time

Cumulative

Place Time

Finish Position - Inc.

Average Time:
11:39.0 11:39.0

Finish Position - Inc.

Average Time:
11:55.2 11:55.2

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

9:52.4 9:52.4
11:18.7 21:11.2
12:02.6 33:13.8

Finish Position - Inc.

Average Time:
10:10.5 10:10.5

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

10:02.5 10:02.5
10:28.3 20:30.8
12:52.5 33:23.3

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

11:40.8 11:40.8
12:02.5 23:43.4
16:03.3 39:46.8

Time
Back

0:00.0

0:00.0

0:00.0
1:26.2
2:10.1

0:00.0

0:00.0
0:25.8
2:49.9

0:00.0
0:21.7
4:22.5
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